8:20
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
12:00-12:45
12:30-1:15
3:00

EL NIDO ELEMENTARY

BELL SCHEDULE

School Begins

Kindergarten, First, Second, Third Recess
Fourth, Fifth, Sixth, Seventh, Eighth Recess
Kindergarten, First, Second, Third Lunch
Fourth, Fifth, Sixth, Seventh, Eighth Lunch

School Dismissed

e On Tuesdays dismissal is at 1:30.



