EL NIDO ELEMENTARY

BELL SCHEDULE

8:20	School Begins
10:15-10:30	Kindergarten, First, Second, Third Recess
10:30-10:45	Fourth, Fifth, Sixth, Seventh, Eighth Recess
12:00-12:45	Kindergarten, First, Second, Third Lunch
12:30-1:15	Fourth, Fifth, Sixth, Seventh, Eighth Lunch
3:00	School Dismissed

• On Tuesdays dismissal is at 1:30.